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
AROSE CORNER BUSINESS 
LOT. Choice of two. Takes at 
least $10,000 to handle. Stop by 
for location and prices. .

JOOD TRAILER PARK for
sale. All up to dale trailers.
Good income. If Interested stop
here for Information. 

2 HOl'SES ON 1 LOT in Lo-
nilta. Priced right, but, atlll
may shave the price. 

RENTALS. We liava some 1-
bedroorns. 1'«j baths, rent with
option or Just rent for 6
months.

We Need Listings Any Kind 
ALSO FREE RENTALS

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-71 75
2803 Cabrillo Ave.

to «ln>\v. Wonder­ 
ful *i|>i't   ' ir your youngsters 
to grow up. Call DICK 
MILLER, salesman for Alter 
Realty Co FR. 5-8003 and 
PLEASE if you get a busy 
signal call back or call FR. 7- 

in the P\ oninp ________

LOTS FOR \I.K 
(BUS. & RES.)

92

LEVEL LOT Honed A 1 50x112 
North Torrance DA 4-4211

ROOM & BOARD Double room, 
twin beds. Men or pensioner*. 

TE 5-6302

RENTALS- 
COMMERCIAL

129

PARK HOTEL
Clean, home-like rooms. 

Lobby, T.V., Refriqerators
NIGHTLY .....$ 2.00 UP 
WEEKLY ..... $10.00 UP

1305 Post Ave.
Opp. Bank of America

FA. 8-9791

WANTED TO RENT 133

Desperately Needed
3 or 4-bedroom house in Tor­ 
rance near grammar fichool. 
Couple and 4 children. 2 are 
school BR»\ Husband steadily 
em.pl ovod over 2 yearn in same 
lob. Present landlord .«elling 

,ho>us-e. Won't ycvu call us?

• INCOME PROPERTY 94 
FOR SALE

Income Property
ZONED C-2 

$205 Per Mo. Income

Room to build additional 
units. Located on 101 Hiway 
1/2 block off Western Ave. 
F. P. $16,000, very good 
terms. 
Call owner at DA. 6-3141

TENANTS WAITING
JAX RENTALS

R E DROOMHTSEto r?nt. 
Torrnnce area. Close to school 
If possible. ,S children. VA. 
S-0060. DA. 6-S2KS after 6 nm.

$795 DOWN
1 bedrooms. 2 baths in desir- 
ble Southwood, wall-to-wall 
arpet. load* of tile, natural 

wood cabinets, disposal, fenced, 
astefully landscaped. Immedi­ 

ate possession.

G. I. RESALE
1-bedroom. wall-to-wall carpet, 
'enced. flagstone patio and bar­ 
becue, .lust redecorated through 
out. Close to schools A shopping. 

$14.500 full price.

READY REALTY
20714 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR. 6-3468

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR. 5-9552

REAL RSTATR 
WANTKD

114

DESPERATELY NEEDED! G.I. 
Resale. Vicinity of school, and 
not too far to wheel carriage 
to stores. Must have possess­ 
ion by July 31 or sooner. 

Alyce O'Rourke. Realtor 
.WfiK Pacific, Coast Hwy. 

Walter ia FR. 5-0529
WANTED TO~BII Y   3-bed room 

home from GI. Day* DA 4-1000

FURNITURE 136

All New 6 Rooms
Insurance Freight Allowtme

$539

WR WILL buy your equity for 
cash In lota or homes, clouded 
titles, or estates. Howard Per­ 
cy's office, 2222 Torrance 
Blvd. F\. 8-4H3«

• HOUSES FOB RF.NT 116 
(UNFURNISHED)

WILL, LEASE home for R mos. 
unfurn. Enclosed yard, except. 
dean. Call DA. fi'-M4« before 
10 a.m. or after « p.m.

$75  2-BDRM.. garage, fenced 
yard, fruit trees, older people 
preferred. R13 W. 22.1 St.. and 
Vermont Ave I>A 6-H8B2

2- BEDROOM HOUSE. 
yard. garage, $75. 
trash pick-up paid. 

DA. fi-4747
J62.50 — 1-BEDROOM. 

Quiet area. 
JAX Rentals OS. B-71R3

fenced 
Water.

$75 2-BEDROOM Fenced
Tots OK

.TAX Rentals OS. 5-71 «3

$85~-2-REDROOM. 2-car 
Children OK. 
JAX Rentals OS. 5-7183

FREIGHT CLAIM SETTLED 
Philco 2-door refrigerator, auto­ 
matic O'Keefa deluxe range. De­ 
luxe automatic washer. XV set 
2 complete bedroom sets. Sealy 
box springs and mattresses, 8- 
pc. eastern dining room group, 
custom made, living room group, 
Including large wool rug. table* 
and lamps. Items can b« pur­ 
chased separately. Out-of-atat*
redit OK.

IMMEDIATE DELIVERY

SAV-ON
5921 Atlantic N.LB. 

Ally 9 to 9. Sunday 11 to 9 
WAREHOUSK_____

REPOSSESSED
NEW AND USED

Tour entir* furntlur* needs »t

ROCK BOTTOM PRICES
(on easy credit terms)

Stoves, refrigerators, bed­ 
room sets, living room sets, 
rugs, washers, chests, m«t- 
tresses, etc. Open week dayi 
tilt 9 p.m. Closed Sunday.

Repossessed Furnitura 
WAREHOUSE

794 LONG BEACH BLVD
(North of Willow St.)

LONG BEACH

patio. Children OK.
JAX Rentals OR 5-

$1:15   3-BEDROOM. Disposal, 
Patio, and barbecue. 
JAX Rentals OS_

\ /RKDTJOOM. garage. Adults 
only, no pets. FA. £-1813 after 
fi p.m.

2-BEbR(>OM - Oarage ] child 
OK. No pets. 25O1R Narbonne 
Lotiitta

LARGK RETURN   2 frame. 
housp on one lot. double ga­ 
rage, pa tin. fenced .vard. In­ 
come $125. Full price $8500.

ON 204th ST. Good corner 2-bed­ 
room stucco home. Approx. 4 
years old. $8000 with $2600 
down,

2-BEDROOM and DEN. Clean 
stucco home. Cheerful kitchen 
with corner sink. (}ood South 
Torrance location. Nenr school, 
store and transportation. $9750. 
Taxes included In monthly 
payment. 

W« Also Have Lota For Sal*

BINSTEADi
24017 Narbonne, Lomita 

(Ac-roan from Hlnckley'a Mkt.)
DA 6-2034

EVENINGS CALL
Mrs. Weight 

PA K-37.1?______

• HOUSES FOR RENT 117 
(FURNISHED)

$10.50 WEEK. 1-bedroom. near 
bus. 
TAX RENTALS_ OS. K-71S3

$86~2-.BEDROOM ~f«nc*d~V«ipdL 
Chldlren OK. 
.IAX RENTALS _ OS. B-71R?

fOoT^a^BEDROOMTny^rd. Chtl- 
dren OK. 
JAX_RENTAL8 __OS_?l!l6!

$Tob. a-BEDROOM" i H bath
Tots OK.
JAX RENTALS__OS: 6-716!

$125 .I-BKOROOM"
jiosnl. Tots OK.
JAX RENTALS OS. 5-7163

• APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

119

NKW 3-room, 1-bedroom, oa

$75 
1724 B. Manu.'l

I'LEX APT. 

KR. JV«5«

LAY PEN. $n; stroller. $3; 
teeterbabe, $4: Kroehlsr coucl 
and chair. $f>0. HA. 4-4671

YOU WANT 
MONEY?

WE WANT 
FURNITURE

F YOU HAVE HOUSEHOLD 
FURNITURE OF ANY KIND 
THAT YOU WANT TO OET 
OUT OK YOUR WAY CALL

FR. 9-5543
WE WILL HAVE A MAN 
THERE IMMEDIATELY.

UNCLAIMED
Brand new 5-rm. outfit. Deluxe 
Admiral refrigerator, full Mr.e 
gas range, living room with 
tables and lamps, 2 bdrms., 5- 
po. dinette. Just $529. save $200! 
Pay $5 a week. Huh Furniture, 
1ia'2 S. LaBiea tnear Century). 
Inglewood.

I AM RENTING a new house 
full of furnitur* ft appliance*
Live fot I.-** comfortarvly. See 
Mii>  < Atlantic ave. No


